Kruk Yevhen Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Last position BULLIMIA AHTUKOPYMLINHWIA CYA, Judge

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.64
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 999 939,84 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (303 202,77
UAH)


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16021
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/16021

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

N

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019 BuwmMin aHTUKOPYMUiMHWIA cya, 39 159,19
Cynns

2018 BuwWMK aHTUKOPYNLUiAHWUA cyn, 6 077,23
Cyanns

2017 Buwunin aHTUKOPYMNUiNHWIA cya, 6 739,71
Cynnsa (candidate)

[


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b94c2565-30e5-45fb-b2d2-f10de41e1ec9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cec0705-ee6e-4b01-879c-556815453d8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0a9307f-7f68-4b62-baad-0b5f2e99de74
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2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

70
219,00

25
000,00

53
151,00

46
556,00

14
500,00

500,00

2
972,00

500,00

1
460,00

800,00

800,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b94c2565-30e5-45fb-b2d2-f10de41e1ec9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b94c2565-30e5-45fb-b2d2-f10de41e1ec9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b94c2565-30e5-45fb-b2d2-f10de41e1ec9
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cec0705-ee6e-4b01-879c-556815453d8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cec0705-ee6e-4b01-879c-556815453d8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5cec0705-ee6e-4b01-879c-556815453d8c
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0a9307f-7f68-4b62-baad-0b5f2e99de74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0a9307f-7f68-4b62-baad-0b5f2e99de74
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_a0a9307f-7f68-4b62-baad-0b5f2e99de74

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —
at

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 2400.0sg. m (2) — 110.9sg. m
(2)

2018 2400.0sg. m (2) — 110.9sg. m
(2)

2017 — — 110.9sg. m

(2)

o

VEHICLES:
2019 —
2018 ¢ Mitsubishi Lancer 2005
2017 ¢ Mitsubishi Lancer 2005
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CAREER:

April 11, 2019 — BULLUA AHTUKOPYMLINHUN
CY A, Judge

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

PJSC "Ukrsotsbank" 00039019 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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